TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for MAY 2018

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

ALBURY CITY DP1041633
DP507299
ARMIDALE REGIONAL DP1230681
BALRANALD DP1137021
BATHURST REGIONAL DP1047606
DP1203452
DP153178
BAYSIDE DP1231101
BEGA VALLEY DP1152584
BELLINGEN DP1208982
BLACKTOWN DP270644
BLUE MOUNTAINS DP872122
BURWOOD DP1224227
CAMDEN DP1234527
CAMPBELLTOWN DP1185461
CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN
COWRA DP1173057
CUMBERLAND DP1241409
DUBBO DP1216973
EUROBODALLA DP1196461
GEORGES RIVER DP100855
GOSFORD DP269334
GREATER HUME SHIRE DP1236708
HAWKESBURY DP1175502
HOLROYD DP1209174
HORNSBY DP1209974
HUNTER'S HILL DP619034
HURSTVILLE DP1128393
INNER WEST DP1242534
SP97558
LAKE MACQUARIE DP1198748
LISMORE DP1057730
DP1126738
DP1231054
LIVERPOOL DP1219868

DP1051309

DP1241896
DP1242636

DP1082841

SP95526
DP1200781

SP97500 (Administration Sheet)

DP1239607
DP1239915

DP861506

DP1226564

DP33144

DP1241993
DP1060990
DP1134517
DP1036569
DP1233748

DP205171

DP1185389
DP137392

DP1023546 (S.88B Instrument)

DP1203326

SP95887

SP88125

DP770975

DP1069774
DP1135528
DP1041222
DP1238339

DP22143

DP1185390
DP151549

SP90191

SP97481

DP1088968
DP1185249
DP1052711
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TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for MAY 2018 (Continued)

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

MAITLAND

NAMBUCCA
NEWCASTLE

NORTH SYDNEY
PARKES
PARRAMATTA

PENRITH

PORT MACQUARIE HASTINGS
PORT STEPHENS

RANDWICK

RICHMOND VALLEY

RYDE
SHELLHARBOUR
SHOALHAVEN

SINGLETON SHIRE COUNCIL
SOUTH SYDNEY
SUTHERLAND SHIRE
SYDNEY

TAMWORTH REGIONAL
THE HILLS SHIRE
TWEED

WAGGA WAGGA
WILLOUGHBY
WINGECARRIBEE
WOLLONGONG

DP1113716
DP1198838

DP1239480

DP1223934

DP1225593
DP1241574

SP8212
DP1225558
DP725960

DP1242067

DP1227520 (S.88B Instrument)

DP1052401 DP1091199
DP1137473 DP1165631
DP1201450 DP1228940
DP781932

DP1088999 DP1230280
DP271146 (Administration Sheet)
DP134687 DP319609
DP1239726

DP1156404 DP1199446
DP1240706

DP1135763 DP1191173
DP1175326 DP1241322
DP1234094

DP1237484 DP305284
DP1018429 DP1044183
DP1241624 (Administration Sheet)
DP1231547 DP1232584
DP1129981 DP1179901
DP1226358 DP1242102
DP919233

DP1224108

DP135251

DP1215968 DP1227029
DP1167411 DP1230791
DP1229312 (S.88B Instrument)
DP153483

DP1235509 DP286755
DP1136007

DP286762 DP998759
DP1134768 DP1231463
DP1101309 DP1241233
DP1222474

END OF REPORT

DP1152320
DP1214688

DP1227462

DP1229890

SP97209

DP792994

SP96841
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